
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
41 
84 

149 
909 
27 

760 
102 
262 
66 

226 
101 
221 
238 
377 
81 
94 
92 
8 

727 
234 
108 
89 

711 
173 
287 
441 
159 
45 

430 
119 
397 
891 
225 
931 
116 
59 

555 
121 
834 
610 

Name 
Pauls Jonass 
Jeffrey Herlings 
Dennis Ullrich 
Lukas Neurauter 
Tanel Leok 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Richard Sikyna 
Mike Stender 
Tim Koch 
Tom Koch 
Vaclav Kovar 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Lukas Platt 
Martin Krc 
Brian Hsu 
Tomas Simko 
Valentin Guillod 
Michael Kratzer 
Boris Maillard 
Stefan Frank 
Stefan Ekerold 
Patrik Liška 
Nil Arcarons 
Jakob Kjaer Nielsen 
Kim Sørensen 
Phillip Eggers 
Tobias Linke 
Florian Badstuber 
Sam Korneliussen 
Louis Höhr 
Stefan Badstuber 
Paul Ullrich 
Mark Sternagel 
Marco Fleissig 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Robin Schaeben 
Guryev Artem 
Roman Mnuk 
Toni Hoffmann 
Mads Sjøholm 

FNM 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
AMF 
EMF 
AMF 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FFM 
SMF 
FMS 
AMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
RFME 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
NMSF 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
MFR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
LAT/ 
NED/ Oploo 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
AUT/ Sautens 
EST/ Tartu 
AUT/ Mayrhof 
SVK/ Liesek 
GER/ Eutin 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Wormstedt 
CZE/ Hodonín 
FRA/Rheinbach 
GER/ Gummersbach 
CZE/ Šternberk 
GER/ 2500 
SVK/ Mocenok 
SUI/ môtier vully 
AUT/ Anger 
FRA/ Weimar 
GER/ Königsbrunn 
GER/ weiskirchen 
CZE/ ernošín 
ESP/ Centlles 
DEN/ Nibe 
DEN/ Aars 
GER/ Söllichau 
GER/ Berlin 
GER/ Wettstetten 
DEN/ Aalborg SV 
GER/ Stockelsdorf 
GER/ Wettstetten 
GER/ Duisburg 
NAM/ Windhoek 
GER/ Illertissen 
AUT/ Rietz 
GER/ Groß-Zimmern 
RUS/ Frohburg 
CZE/ Choce 
GER/ Wismar 
DEN/ Nordborg 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Rockstar IceOne Husqvarna Facto
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
A1M Husqvarna 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Raths Motorsports 
DW-Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 
HTS KTM Team 
Team AB Racing by Zweiratsport 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Dimoco Europe Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
TTW-Offroad.de 
Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Bas
Becker Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
MA - Servicecenter 
Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Bas
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
MSC Manching 

BvZ Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 
Neubert Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 
BvZ Racing Team 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
10 
8 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
34:03.786 
34:30.395 
34:53.292 
35:05.102 
35:12.017 
35:13.714 
35:27.965 
35:41.342 
35:44.920 
35:49.451 
35:53.040 
35:58.265 
36:04.492 
34:09.099 
34:17.099 
34:24.395 
34:34.596 
34:43.248 
34:58.874 
34:59.604 
35:01.220 
35:03.069 
35:14.828 
35:18.192 
35:24.520 
36:11.474 
34:08.152 
34:37.965 
34:39.393 
34:45.577 
35:04.257 
35:20.450 
34:29.218 
35:23.299 
29:15.222 
36:18.202 
21:06.490 
18:37.944 
15:02.093 
13:16.828 

Diff 

26.609 
49.506 

1:01.316 
1:08.231 
1:09.928 
1:24.179 
1:37.556 
1:41.134 
1:45.665 
1:49.254 
1:54.479 
2:00.706 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:50.906 
1:51.609 
1:54.290 
1:55.326 
1:55.785 
1:56.403 
1:57.034 
1:56.792 
1:57.313 
1:57.751 
1:58.099 
1:58.598 
1:58.354 
1:58.542 
1:56.274 
1:58.419 
1:57.467 
2:00.064 
2:00.921 
2:01.793 
2:01.522 
2:01.458 
2:00.580 
2:01.998 
2:01.917 
2:04.355 
2:04.962 
2:05.806 
2:06.337 
2:06.318 
2:06.409 
2:06.774 
2:10.313 
2:07.817 
1:59.992 
2:11.777 
2:02.609 
2:12.070 
2:02.745 
2:01.144 

In Lap 
4 

10 
2 

11 
16 
16 
9 

10 
18 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

14 
6 

14 
3 

13 
3 
2 
9 

12 
13 
5 
4 
3 
3 
9 
8 

12 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, dry track 
#149 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
26.609 

Ø km/h 
52,473 

Best Lap Tm 
1:50.906 

km/h 
53,721 

Best Lap by 
41 - Pauls Jonass 

Printed: 01.09.2019 17:03:46 

Orbits 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 37/19

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

2.Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:26:58 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

01.09.2019 16:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


